CUH900 SERIES
CABINET UNIT HEATER
• Attractive cabinet enclosure blends into the
decorative schemes of commercial areas.
• Used in offices, stores, schools, churches,
hospitals, dormitories, airport terminals,
reception rooms, entrance lobbies,
corridors, and stairways.

FOR CONDUIT HOLE
IN BOTTOM
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT
Cabinet Unit Heater
900 Series
35 = 35” Cabinet Length
45 = 45” Cabinet Length
58 = 58” Cabinet Length
68 = 68” Cabinet Length
78 = 78” Cabinet Length
See Chart (2 KW = 02, 32 KW = 32)
20 = 208 Volt Supply Power
24 = 240 Volt Supply Power
27 = 277 Volt Supply Power
34 = 347 Volt Supply Power
38 = 380 Volt Supply Power
48 = 480 Volt Supply Power (3 Phase Only)
60 = 600 Volt Supply Power (3 Phase Only)
1B = Standard Single Pole, Single Stage Built-In Thermostat
1R = Single Pole, Single Stage Remote (Wall Thermostat)
2B = Two Stage Built-In Thermostat
2R = Two Stage Remote (Wall Thermostat)
2 = Standard Internal Generated 24 Volt Control
1 = Internal Generated 120 Volt Control
AC   U   H      9
KW VOLTS T’ STATLENGTH
1 = Single Phase Supply Power
3 = Three Phase Supply Power
F = Front Inlet Air Configuration
B = Bottom Inlet Air Configuration
F = Front Discharge Air Configuration
T = Top Discharge Air Configuration
Series Model Number
0 = No Circuit Breaker(s)
C = Circuit Breaker(s), Required or Optional
0 = Standard, No Manual Reset
M = Manual Reset
0 = Standard, No Summer Fan Switch
S = Summer Fan Switch
0 = Standard, No Disconnect Switch
S = Dead Front Disconnect Switch
F = Dead Front Fused (Circuit Breaker) Disconnect Switch
0 = Standard, No ON - OFF Switch
S = ON - OFF Switch
0 = Standard, No Night Setback Relay
1 = Night Setback Relay (120 Volt Holding Coil)
2 = Night Setback Relay (24 Volt Holding Coil)
0 = Standard Throw-away Filter
P = Permanent “Washable” Filter
0 = Standard, No Outside Air Damper
A = Motorized 100% Outside Air Damper
0 = Standard Lock
K = Key Lock
A = Architectural Extruded Aluminum Grille
0 = Standard Louver Grille
I = Inlet Duct Collars/Discharge Louver Grille
D = Inlet Louver Grille/Discharge Duct Collar
B = Inlet Duct Collar/Discharge Duct Collar
SELECTION CHART
TOTAL LINE AMPERAGE (INCLUDING MOTOR AMPS)Approx.
HEATING T 208 208 240 240 277 347 380 480 600 Ship.
CAPACITY HI 1 PH 3 PH 1 PH 3 PH 1 PH 1 PH 3 PH 3 PH 3 PH Weight
SERIES KW BTU/Hr LO CFM 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ 60 HZ (lbs.)
2 6826 85 10 6 9 6 8 7 4 3 3
CUH935 3 10239 98 High 15 9 13 8 12 9 5 4 4
4 13652 111 250 20 12 17 10 15 12 7 6 5 120
Cabinet 5 17065 123 25 15 22 13 19 15 8 7 6
Length 6 20478 136 Low 30 17 26 15 22 18 10 8 7
35 in. 7 23891 148 200 34 20 30 18 26 21 11 9 7
8 27304 161 39 23 34 20 30 24 13 10 8
4 13652 85 20 12 18 11 16 13 7 6 5
CUH945 6 20478 98 High 30 18 26 16 23 18 10 8 7